03
Pipe
Welded Pipe	 1
Seamless Pipe	 3
Tube, Pipe & Hollow Bar Sizes	 5
PipeStainless
HPSW
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304L 10S
HPSW010NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 010NB SCH10 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 0.64
HPSW015NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 015NB SCH10 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.00
HPSW020NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.30
HPSW025NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.09
HPSW032NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.73
HPSW040NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.15
HPSW050NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.98
HPSW065NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 5.33
HPSW080NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 6.54
HPSW090NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 090NB SCH10 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 7.40
HPSW100NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 8.47
HPSW125NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 125NB SCH10 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 11.56
HPSW150NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 150NB SCH10 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 14.00
HPSW200NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 200NB SCH10 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 20.22
HPSW250NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 250NB SCH10 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 28.12
HPSW300NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 300NB SCH10 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 36.50
HPSW350NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 350NB SCH10 (14") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 42.00
HPSW400NBS10G304L+0600 G304L 10S 400NB SCH10 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 48.10
G316L 10S
HPSW008NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 008NB SCH10 (1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.50
HPSW010NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 010NB SCH10 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.64
HPSW015NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 015NB SCH10 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.01
HPSW020NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.28
HPSW025NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.12
HPSW032NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.73
HPSW040NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.15
HPSW050NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.99
HPSW065NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 5.25
HPSW080NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 6.54
HPSW090NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 090NB SCH10 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 7.40
HPSW100NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 8.47
HPSW125NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 125NB SCH10 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 11.56
HPSW150NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 150NB SCH10 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 14.00
HPSW200NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 200NB SCH10 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 20.22
HPSW250NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 250NB SCH10 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 28.12
HPSW300NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 300NB SCH10 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 36.50
HPSW350NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 350NB SCH10 (14") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 42.00
HPSW400NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 400NB SCH10 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 48.10
HPSW450NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 450NB SCH10 (18") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 54.20
HPSW500NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 500NB SCH10 (20") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 69.70
HPSW600NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 600NB SCH10 (24") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 95.90
HPSW750NBS10G316L+0600 G316L 10S 750NB SCH10 (30") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 149.78
G304L 40S
HPSW010NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 010NB SCH40 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 0.80
HPSW015NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.27
HPSW020NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 1.71
HPSW025NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 2.50
Welded Pipe
Grades: 304L, 316L
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S
Unit of Supply: 6 metre lengths
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M
64
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P I P E   V U L C A N . C O
  1
PipeStainless
HPSW
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Welded Pipe
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
HPSW032NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.43
HPSW040NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 3.15
HPSW050NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 5.51
HPSW065NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 8.74
HPSW080NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 11.43
HPSW090NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 13.74
HPSW100NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 16.28
HPSW125NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 125NB SCH40 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 22.04
HPSW150NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 28.62
HPSW200NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 43.08
HPSW250NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 250NB SCH40 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 61.05
HPSW300NBS40G304L+0600 G304L 40S 300NB SCH40 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 74.90
G316L 40S
HPSW008NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 008NB SCH40 (1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.64
HPSW010NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 010NB SCH40 (3/8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 0.86
HPSW015NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.29
HPSW020NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 1.71
HPSW025NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 2.53
HPSW032NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.43
HPSW040NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 4.10
HPSW050NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 5.51
HPSW065NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 8.74
HPSW080NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 11.43
HPSW090NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 13.74
HPSW100NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 16.28
HPSW125NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 125NB SCH40 (5") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 22.04
HPSW150NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 28.62
HPSW200NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 43.08
HPSW250NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 250NB SCH40 (10") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 61.05
HPSW300NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 300NB SCH40 (12") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 74.90
HPSW350NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 350NB SCH40 (14") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L STD 9.53MM 83.33
HPSW400NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 400NB SCH40 (16") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L STD 9.53MM 95.00
HPSW450NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 450NB SCH40 (18") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L STD 9.53MM 106.67
HPSW500NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 500NB SCH40 (20") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L STD 9.53MM 118.00
HPSW600NBS40G316L+0600 G316L 40S 600NB SCH40 (24”) WELDED PIPE A312 G316L STD 9.53MM 143.33
G304L 80S
HPSW080NBS80G304L+0600 G304L 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G304L 92.57
G316L 80S
HPSW025NBS80G316L+0600 G316L 80S 025NB SCH80 (1") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 3.26
HPSW040NBS80G316L+0600 G316L 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 5.40
HPSW050NBS80G316L+0600 G316L 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 7.58
HPSW080NBS80G316L+0600 G316L 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 93.16
HPSW100NBS80G316L+0600 G316L 80S 100NB SCH80 (4") WELDED PIPE A312 G316L 136.15
Grades: 304L, 316L
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S
Unit of Supply: 6 metre lengths
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M
65
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P I P E   V U L C A N . C O
    2
PipeStainless
HPSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G316L 10S
HPSS020NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.28
HPSS025NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.10
HPSS032NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.70
HPSS040NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.10
HPSS050NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.90
HPSS065NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.24
HPSS080NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 6.56
HPSS100NBS10G316L+0100 G316L 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 8.45
G316L 40S
HPSS010NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 010NB SCH40 (3/8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 0.83
HPSS015NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.29
HPSS020NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.62
HPSS025NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.57
HPSS032NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.50
HPSS040NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 4.18
HPSS050NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.64
HPSS065NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 8.96
HPSS080NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 11.59
HPSS090NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 090NB SCH40 (3-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 13.92
HPSS100NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 16.61
HPSS150NBS40G316L+0100 G316L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 28.73
G316L 80S
HPSS008NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 008NB SCH80 (1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 0.80
HPSS015NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 015NB SCH80 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.97
HPSS020NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 020NB SCH80 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.11
HPSS025NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 025NB SCH80 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 3.26
HPSS032NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 032NB SCH80 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 4.65
HPSS040NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.64
HPSS050NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 7.68
HPSS065NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 065NB SCH80 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 11.96
HPSS080NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 15.67
HPSS090NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 090NB SCH80 (3-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 19.11
HPSS100NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 100NB SCH80 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 22.90
HPSS125NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 125NB SCH80 (5") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 31.87
HPSS150NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 150NB SCH80 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 43.78
HPSS200NBS80G316L+0100 G316L 80S 200NB SCH80 (8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 66.45
G316L 160S
HPSS015NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 015NB SCH160 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 1.97
HPSS020NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 020NB SCH160 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 2.85
HPSS025NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 025NB SCH160 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 4.39
HPSS032NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 032NB SCH160 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 5.83
HPSS040NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 040NB SCH160 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 7.53
HPSS050NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 050NB SCH160 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 11.28
HPSS065NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 065NB SCH160 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 15.13
HPSS080NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 080NB SCH160 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 21.64
HPSS100NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 100NB SCH160 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 34.01
HPSS150NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 150NB SCH160 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 68.69
HPSS200NBS160G316L+0100 G316L 160S 200NB SCH160 (8") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G316L 113.05
Seamless Pipe
Types: HF and CF stainless steel pipe
Grades: G304L, G316L, G2205, G253MA
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S, 160S
Unit of Supply: Cut to Length
Certification: Acc. to ASTM A312M-08A,
A790M-10, ASTM B677, ASTM B668 and
A999M-04
66
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P I P E   V U L C A N . C O
  3
PipeStainless
HPSS
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Seamless Pipe
Product Code Grade Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description kg/m
G304L 40S
HPSS100NBS40G304L+0100 G304L 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G304L 16.42
HPSS150NBS40G304L+0100 G304L 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G304L 28.58
G2205 10S
HPSS020NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 020NB SCH10 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.27
HPSS025NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.14
HPSS032NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 032NB SCH10 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.76
HPSS040NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 3.32
HPSS050NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 4.05
HPSS065NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 065NB SCH10 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.37
HPSS080NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 080NB SCH10 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 6.76
HPSS100NBS10G2205+0100 G2205 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 16.39
G2205 40S
HPSS015NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.26
HPSS020NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.68
HPSS025NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.00
HPSS040NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 4.10
HPSS050NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.55
HPSS065NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 8.80
HPSS080NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 11.52
HPSS100NBS40G2205+0100 G2205 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 16.39
G2205 80S
HPSS015NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 015NB SCH80 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 1.61
HPSS020NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 020NB SCH80 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.19
HPSS025NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 025NB SCH80 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 2.00
HPSS040NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 040NB SCH80 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 5.54
HPSS050NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 050NB SCH80 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 7.62
HPSS080NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 080NB SCH80 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 15.56
HPSS100NBS80G2205+0100 G2205 80S 100NB SCH80 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A790 G2205 22.73
G253MA 40S
HPSS015NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 1.20
HPSS020NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 1.71
HPSS025NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 2.52
HPSS032NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 3.43
HPSS040NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 4.09
HPSS050NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 5.54
HPSS065NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 8.78
HPSS080NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 11.47
HPSS100NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 16.33
HPSS150NBS40G253MA+0100 G253MA 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") SEAMLESS PIPE A312 G253MA 28.77
Types: HF and CF stainless steel pipe
Grades: G304L, G316L, G2205, G253MA
Schedule: 10S, 40S, 80S, 160S
Unit of Supply: Cut to Length